
UNCLAS
Military Sealift Command Mission-focused… Value-driven

Cargo Compliance Performance
Tankers for March FY 2011

VOLUME
• 3,462.2 M BBLS (000’s)

– 99% in US flag
– 1% in Foreign flag

VOYAGES (Lifts/Ships)
• 19  Total lifts made by 10 Ships, 

95% of the lifts were US flag
– 0 Lifts by Government Owned 

Tankers
– 16 Lifts by 7 US Time Charters
– 2 Lifts by 2 US Voyage Charters
– 0 Lifts by 0 FF Time Charters
– 1 Lifts by 1 FF Voyage Charters
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UNCLAS
Military Sealift Command Mission-focused… Value-driven

Cargo Compliance Performance
Tankers for Oct - Sep FY 2011  

VOLUME
• 14,963.5 M BBLS (000’s)  

– 84% in US flag      

VOYAGES (Lifts/Ships)
• 93 Total lifts made by 50 Ships,  85% of 

the lifts were US flag
– 6 Lifts by 1 Government Owned 

Tanker
– 68 Lifts by 33 US Time Charters
– 5 Lifts by 5 US Voyage Charters
– 8 Lifts by 5 FF Time Charters
– 6 Lifts by 6 FF Voyage Charters

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

US FOR

6/1
5/5

68/33

8/5

6/6

Barrels (M BBLS) Voyages 
(Lifts/Ship)

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

O N D J F M A M J J A S

US FLAG FOREIGN FLAG

7760

512

666

1648

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

5500

6000

6500

7000

7500

8000

8500

9000

9500

10000

US FOR

TIME 
CHARTER 
FOREIGN

VOYAGE 
CHARTER 
FOREIGN

GOV OWNED 
TANKERS

VOYAGE 
CHARTER US

TIME 
CHARTER US

916

Presenter
Presentation Notes





 






UNCLAS
Military Sealift Command Mission-focused… Value-driven

Cargo Compliance 
Performance

(Notes Page Attached)
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